— =

foonenoeoeeoooncon
[ooceroto00000000800
[ooeoceececoo0000000000

Main body
Gléwny korpus

Cylinder protect panel

Zabezpieczenie
butli gazowej

M4*8
2pcs

M5*10
15pcs

Top panel
Panel gérny
A ~
& 7
= - = =
Side panels

Panele boczne

Q

M4*10 M8

6pcs B6pcs

Base panel A
Podstawa A

©

Base panel B
Podstawa B

Caster

6pcs

INSTRUKCJA MONTAZU

Instruction of assembling

oooodeoadononta
fonooetanonanoatadand
aneanoddanaeoandtaanen

))U
)

D)}

C

Zamontuj kétko do glownego korpusu

= 5]

oo

S ()

T E00000000000000 |-
[ |

| I
(s @ =

@ Fix the wheel to bottom of the main body

M8 x 1 + caster

Przymocuj panel gérny do korpusu

(2) Assemble top panel to main body
M5*10x 2

Przymocuj prawy boczny panel do korpusu

@ Assemble right side panel to top panel and main body
M5*10 x 5

Przymocuj lewy boczny panel do korpusu

@ Assemble left side panel to top panel and main body

M5*10 x 5

Zamontuj kétka do podstawy

@ Fix wheels to the base panel

(caster + M8) x 5

Zamontuj podstawe do paneli bocznych
i gtébwnego korpusu

@ Assemble base panel to side panels and
main body M4*10 X6

Przykre¢ podstawe do gtdéwnego korpusu

@ Fix base panel and main body
M4*8 X 2

Przymocuj zabezpieczenie butli do korpusu

7

W%::IIIIIHHIIIHI
T 00E0000000000000000

Assemble cylinder protect panel

M5*10 x 2




